
MONTH ENPLANED DEPLANED

YTD ENP

 TOTAL MONTH ENPLANED DEPLANED

YTD ENP

 TOTAL MONTH ENPLANED DEPLANED

YTD ENP

 TOTAL MONTH ENPLANED DEPLANED

YTD ENP

 TOTAL MONTH ENPLANED DEPLANED

YTD ENP

 TOTAL
JANUARY 10,453      11,010      10,453        JANUARY 10,805        10,347        10,805      JANUARY 6,589        7,364        6,589      JANUARY 8,096      7,870      8,096             JANUARY 6,355        6,081        6,355      

FEBRUARY 10,063      9,829        20,516        FEBRUARY 10,194        10,365        20,999      FEBRUARY 3,905        3,619        10,494    FEBRUARY 6,708      6,909      14,804           FEBRUARY 7,201        6,996        13,556    

MARCH 12,780      12,736      33,296        MARCH 8,083          8,129          29,082      MARCH 9,073        8,914        19,567    MARCH 8,730      8,916      23,534           MARCH 8,116        8,005        21,672    

APRIL 11,677      11,168      44,973        APRIL 1,684          1,312          30,766      APRIL 10,852      10,368      30,419    APRIL 8,855      8,579      32,389           APRIL 6,849        6,486        28,521    

MAY 11,901      12,859      56,874        MAY 2,964          3,147          33,730      MAY 13,060      12,792      43,479    MAY 8,995      8,966      41,384           MAY 8,013        8,023        36,534    

JUNE 12,189      11,234      69,063        JUNE 3,717          3,599          37,447      JUNE 13,199      12,810      56,678    JUNE 9,305      8,919      50,689           JUNE 7,784        7,644        44,318    

JULY 13,032      13,275      82,095        JULY 6,120          5,751          43,567      JULY 14,054      13,376      70,732    JULY 8,129      8,195      58,818           JULY 8,651        8,279        52,969    

AUGUST 13,155      13,113      95,250        AUGUST 7,683          7,355          51,250      AUGUST 11,656      11,187      82,388    AUGUST 7,179      8,086      65,997           AUGUST 8,564        8,581        61,533    

SEPTEMBER 11,035      10,823      106,285      SEPTEMBER 6,626          6,577          57,876      SEPTEMBER 11,253      10,996      93,641    SEPTEMBER 8,089      7,861      74,086           SEPTEMBER 7,443        7,426        68,976    

OCTOBER 11,087      11,627      117,372      OCTOBER 8,288          8,045          66,164      OCTOBER 11,736      11,809      105,377  OCTOBER 7,533      7,516      81,619           OCTOBER 7,439        7,248        76,415    

NOVEMBER 11,122      11,054      128,494      NOVEMBER 7,956          7,852          74,120      NOVEMBER 10,723      10,809      116,100  NOVEMBER 7,451      6,955      89,070           NOVEMBER -                -                76,415    

DECEMBER 11,200      10,917      139,694      DECEMBER 8,741          7,886          82,861      DECEMBER 10,252      9,691        126,352  DECEMBER 7,391      7,322      96,461           DECEMBER -                -                76,415    

TOTALS 139,694    139,645    TOTALS 82,861        80,365        TOTALS 126,352    123,735     TOTALS 96,461    96,094    TOTALS 76,415       74,769       

YEAR ENPLANED DEPLANED YEAR ENPLANED DEPLANED YEAR ENPLANED DEPLANED YEAR ENPLANED DEPLANED

CY1994 55,802      CY2002 103,428         103,953      CY2010 212,341    211,806  CY2018 131,313    130,095  

CY1995 59,126      CY2003 94,026           95,302        CY2011 181,989    182,696  CY2019 139,694    139,645  

CY1996 76,627      CY2004 112,807         112,734      CY2012 169,197    166,385  CY2020 82,861      80,365    

CY1997 85,323      CY2005 159,244         160,777      CY2013 169,775    169,641  CY2021 126,352    123,735  

CY1998 82,671      CY2006 180,088         180,664      CY2014 163,162    167,011  CY2022 96,461      96,094    

CY1999 90,089      92,254      CY2007 190,063         188,754      CY2015 144,713    144,307  CY2023 76,415      74,769    

CY2000 99,613      99,717      CY2008 189,351         192,382      CY2016 137,751    139,303  

CY2001 96,717      97,755      CY2009 204,434         200,155      CY2017 129,798    130,909  
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